

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:-	Aggaon to Mundatola.				
Name of agency:-	Departmental.				
Date of entry:-	30.03.2022.				
① Labour and placing brick					
for 1st light running					
including cost of brick					
for 1st (1st)					
	1x	10.00x	2.90x	0.300 =	8.70m ³
	1x	3.00x	0.90x	0.150 =	0.405m
	1x	3.00x	0.70x	0.113 =	0.236m
	1x	7.00x	0.60x	0.075 =	0.315m
	1x	5.00x	0.40x	0.075 =	0.150m
	1x	1.50x	0.50x	0.075 =	0.056m
	1x	4.00x	0.50x	0.075 =	0.150m
	1x	5.00x	0.90x	0.113 =	0.506m
	1x	12.00x	0.90x	0.175 =	1.890m
	1x	8.00x	1.00x	0.175 =	1.400m
	1x	2.00x	2.80x	0.175 =	0.980m
	1x	2.50x	4.50x	0.500 =	5.625m
	1x	2.50x	0.85x	0.300 =	0.638m
	1x	2.50x	0.30x	0.200 =	0.150m
					21.20m ³ .

c.o. Rs. 2,55,067.54

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	Rs. 7,55,067.
⑤ Supplying of bamboo					
62 mm to 75 mm dia					
(6 m to 8 m) - dudo					
(a) Driving length V.P. $\frac{49}{2}$				48.00 m.	
(b) Above R.L.					
7 Nos x 0.50 = 3.50 m.					
6 " x 2.50 = 15 "					
Rs.					
V.P. $\frac{50}{5}$				36.13 Nos.	
@ Rs. 166.50 each				Rs. 6014.81	
⑥ Supplying with labour					
for filling empty cement					
bags with local sand					
Rs.					
V.P. $\frac{50}{6}$				169.25 Nos.	
169.25 Nos.					
@ Rs. 36.90 each				Rs. 6245.32	
				Rs. 2,67,327.67	
Add.	12 1/2 % G.S.T.			Rs. 33,079.32	
"	1 % L.C.			Rs. 2,673.28	
Storage Fee					
(a) Brick Batte		125.12 m ³			
@ Rs. 103.200 x 0.10				Rs. 12,912.38	
(b) Bamboo		36.13 Nos.			
@ Rs. 141.50 x 0.10				Rs. 511.17	
(c) Local Sand @ 5.75 m ³					
@ Rs. 141.85 x 0.10				Rs. 21.56	
				Rs. 3,15,585.38	
				Rs. 3,15,585.00	
Rs. 30,03,202.22				30.3.22	
82				75	
				07/11/22	
				R.E.	